$     600.00 -$           

To putty & spray  painting  & including touch up 

paint on accident affectecd areas
 $     600.00 -$           

Total Parts & Labour of estimate for damaged vehicle 5,853.00$    

Total amount in Lumpsum Basis for repaired vehicle 2,200.00$    

SDL Two Thousand Two Hundred Only
--------------------------------
Liu's Bro Auto  Engrg Wks

mailto:liusbro@ymail.com

Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto)

From: Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto)
Sent: Friday, 15 July 2022 4:12 PM
To: 'alexk1m@yahoo.com.sg'
Subject: Claim Notification - ACCIDENT INVOLVING SBA 8000T(AIG) /YN 2725J/ OTHERS